4™ European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships
in Tallinn/EST from 15" until 17" March 2012

WOMEN

High jump Final

7
17
19
30
34
43
72
78
86

Long

7
19
24
40
43
51
68
76
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Hralko, Marharyta
Bolshedonova, Jelena
Landar, Marja-Liisa
Borovskaya, Valeria
Brutscher, Nadine
Are, llze
Karapetyan, Kristina
Kopaneva, Ekaterina
Shtanko, I1lona

Jump Final

5.59
5.00
5.59
5.15
4.52
5.42
5.58
5.20

Hralko, Marharyta
Landar, Marja-Liisa
Olenko, Kairit
Urbanski, Jessica
Are, llze

Bachmatiuk, Magdalena
Grishina, Marina
Klimova, Oxana

Triple jump Final

7
17
51
68
76

Shot

1

5
22
24
37
50
78
94
122

11.91
10.01
12.08
11.04
10.76

put Final

10.48
11.61

9.22
12.58

9.82
13.59
10.20
15.53
13.45

Hralko, Marharyta
Bolshedonova, Jelena
Bachmatiuk, Magdalena
Grishina, Marina
Klimova, Oxana

Akulich, Alesia
Dzikun, Darya

Murd, Gretel
Olenko, Kairit
Merker, Felicitas
Voroneckaja, Larisa
Kopaneva, Ekaterina
Kristoficova, lvana
Ursulenko, Nataliia

Penthatlon Final

13 2.889
19 2.508
24 3.075
32

34 2.579
37 2.544
78 2.400
86 2.300

28.02.2012

Uzunova, Elena
Landar, Marja-Liisa
Olenko, Kairit
Zelic, Rebecca
Brutscher, Nadine
Merker, Felicitas
Kopaneva, Ekaterina
Shtanko, Ilona

15.30

87 BLR
84 EST
90 EST
95 FIN
94 GER
95 LAT
90 RUS
95 RUS
93 RUS

16.30

87 BLR
90 EST
85 EST
93 GER
95 LAT
86 POL
88 RUS
90 RUS

16.40

87 BLR
84 EST
86 POL
88 RUS
90 RUS

15.40

84 BLR
84 BLR
91 EST
85 EST
92 GER
83 LTU
95 RUS
90 SVK
85 UKR

10.00

92 BUL
90 EST
85 EST
93 GBR
94 GER
92 GER
95 RUS
93 RUS

16.03.2012

16.03.2012

15.03.2012

15.03.2012

17.03.2012

Side 10



